
2023 Jr. Miniature Hereford Show

Colorado State Fair

Wednesday, September 6, 2023

Exhibitor Name City State County Division Animal Name Place Special Placing

Jr Miniature Hereford

0304 - Senior Heifer Calf, calved Sept 1 - Dec 31, 2022

Roma Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC TESS 09D 1

Maggie Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford HSC Miss Dolly 2

0305 - CHAMPION SENIOR HEIFER CALF

Roma Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC TESS 09D 1 Champion

0306 - RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR HEIFER CALF

Maggie Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford HSC Miss Dolly 1 Reserve Champion

0307 - Intermediate Heifer, calved May 1 - Aug 31, 2022

Flora Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC MARIGOLD 1

Jackson Place Windsor CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford 4MS Miss Lady Madonna 2

John Carter Ault co weld Jr Miniature Hereford Rockin B Gizmo 3

Roma Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC FRENCHIE 07D 4

0308 - CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE HEIFER

Flora Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC MARIGOLD 1 Champion

0309 - RESERVE CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE HEIFER

Jackson Place Windsor CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford 4MS Miss Lady Madonna 1 Reserve Champion

0310a - Junior Heifer, calved Jan 1 - April 30, 2022

Maggie Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford BCMH Miss America 1

Paisley Osbment Keenesburg Co Weld Jr Miniature Hereford MARGO 2

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford LCC Kourtney K05 ET 3
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0310b - Junior Heifer, calved Jan 1 - April 30, 2022

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Baroness 1

Mesa Arnold Hudson CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford WYTX Honey Bun 2

John Carter Ault co weld Jr Miniature Hereford Zoe's Hope 3

Ledoux Pence Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Gwen Stacy 4

Charlea St Louis Yoder Co El paso Jr Miniature Hereford LMT magnolia 5

Flora Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC DOLLFACE 06D 6

0311 - CHAMPION JUNIOR HEIFER

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Baroness 1 Champion

0312 - RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR HEIFER

Mesa Arnold Hudson CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford WYTX Honey Bun 1 Reserve Champion

0319 - GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Baroness 1 Grand Champion

0320 - RES GRAND CHAMPION FEMALE

Mesa Arnold Hudson CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford WYTX Honey Bun 1 Reserve Grand Champ

0321 - Junior Bull Calf, calved on or after Jan 1, 2023

John Carter Ault co weld Jr Miniature Hereford SCC Small Town 1

Colton Baumgartner Eaton CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford WC LUCKY FLETCHER 2

0322 - CHAMPION JUNIOR BULL CALF

John Carter Ault co weld Jr Miniature Hereford SCC Small Town 1 Champion

0323 - RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR BULL CALF

Colton Baumgartner Eaton CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford WC LUCKY FLETCHER 1 Champion

0333 - Senior Bull, calved Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2021

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford SASI Mini Man 1

Trey Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford RockinDLO Gunner 2
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0333 - Senior Bull, calved Jan 1 - Dec 31, 2021

0334 - CHAMPION SENIOR BULL

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford SASI Mini Man 1 Reserve Champion

0335 - RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR BULL

Trey Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford RockinDLO Gunner 1 Reserve Champion

0336 - GRAND CHAMPION BULL

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford SASI Mini Man 1 Grand Champion

0337 - RES GRAND CHAMPION BULL

Trey Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford RockinDLO Gunner 1 Reserve Grand Champ

0341 - Junior Market Steers, over 12 months but under 24 months

Alex Baumgartner Eaton CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford No Way Skip 1

Lilian Stavig Lakewood CO Park Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR's Emerald 2

Maggie Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford BCMH HomeTown Homie 3

Lilian Stavig Lakewood CO Park Jr Miniature Hereford PH Dusty At North 40 4

Trey Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford BCMH Iron Man 5

Chayse Hunter Morrison CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford Bud Lite 6

0342 - GRAND CHAMPION MARKET STEER

Alex Baumgartner Eaton CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford No Way Skip 1 Grand Champion

0343 - RES GRAND CHAMPION MARKET STEER

Lilian Stavig Lakewood CO Park Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR's Emerald 1 Reserve Grand Champ

0421 - Pre-Junior Showmanship (ages 3-7)

Chayse Hunter Morrison CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford 1

Charlea St Louis Yoder Co El paso Jr Miniature Hereford 2

Colton Baumgartner Eaton CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford WC LUCKY FLETCHER 3

Maggie Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford HSC Miss Dolly 4

Paisley Osbment Keenesburg Co Weld Jr Miniature Hereford 5
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0421 - Pre-Junior Showmanship (ages 3-7)

0424 - Junior Showmanship (ages 8-11)

Mesa Arnold Hudson CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford WYTX Honey Bun 1

Flora Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC MARIGOLD 2

Alex Baumgartner Eaton CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford No Way Skip 3

Ledoux Pence Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Gwen Stacy 4

0427 - Intermediate Showmanship (ages 12-15)

Bristol Pence Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Baroness 1

Allison Griffin Strasburg CO Arapahoe Jr Miniature Hereford SASI Mini Man 2

Roma Inscoe WHEAT RIDGE CO Jefferson Jr Miniature Hereford SHC MARIGOLD 3

John Carter Ault co weld Jr Miniature Hereford Rockin b Gizm0 4

Trey Stone Olathe CO Montrose Jr Miniature Hereford RockinDLO Gunner 5

0430 - Senior Showmanship (ages 15-21)

Ada Pence Monte Vista CO Rio Grande Jr Miniature Hereford RPR Baroness 1

Lilian Stavig Lakewood CO Park Jr Miniature Hereford 4SR'S Emerald 2

Jackson Place Windsor CO Weld Jr Miniature Hereford 4MS Miss Lady Madonna 3
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